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Accounting Voucher Alteration

Sales No. 48788
Ref.

Party’s Alc Name : MAHESH
Current Balance - 6,14,000.00 Dr Gredit Limit: 300,00,00000 D1

Shop G: Language
SGM MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY

K: Keyboard Control Centre Support Centre | H: Help

Ctrl + M _EJ|

31.Mar2017
Friday

Price Level : SGM PRICELEVEL

Name of ltem

Quantity __Rate per Disc %

Amount

BOTTLES
VRP { Nergine

Output Vat @5%

SIS MATERIAL:

SMS Gone on 14102016

‘Show Statutory Details 2 No
Narration

Characters Mobile No. 9769520244

100 nos  200.00 nos

5%

1,000.00

100 nos

21,000.00

Accounting V.

Ctrl + N

(€) Tally Solutions Put. Ltd, 1988-2015 Fri, 14 0ct, 2016

12:03PM

o 14-Oct-16




